
MENS 132.0 RESULTS

Mens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rey Castillo Dighton High School 130.8 215.0 10

2 Harrison Bachman Meade High School 132.0 205.0 8

3 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 130.4 175.0 6

4 Ezequiel Tinoco Syracuse High School 128.4 160.0 4

5 Austen Walker Wallace County High School 131.5 155.0 2

6 Kean Dinkel Wallace County High School 131.4 145.0 1

Mens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rey Castillo Dighton High School 130.8 315.0 10

2 Harrison Bachman Meade High School 132.0 285.0 8

3 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 130.4 250.0 6

4 Ezequiel Tinoco Syracuse High School 128.4 225.0 4

5 Kean Dinkel Wallace County High School 131.4 225.0 2

6 Austen Walker Wallace County High School 131.5 0 0

Mens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rey Castillo Dighton High School 130.8 225.0 10

2 Harrison Bachman Meade High School 132.0 200.0 8

3 Kean Dinkel Wallace County High School 131.4 185.0 6

4 Austen Walker Wallace County High School 131.5 180.0 4

5 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 130.4 165.0 2

6 Ezequiel Tinoco Syracuse High School 128.4 155.0 1



Mens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rey Castillo Dighton High School 130.8 755.0 10

2 Harrison Bachman Meade High School 132.0 690.0 8

3 Logan  Stoppel Scott City 130.4 590.0 6

4 Kean Dinkel Wallace County High School 131.4 555.0 4

5 Ezequiel Tinoco Syracuse High School 128.4 540.0 2

6 Austen Walker Wallace County High School 131.5 335.0 1


